https://menulist.menu
7918 Lake June Rd, Dallas, United States
+12143918505 - http:/levents.nbcdfw.com/dallas-tx/venues/show/166437

The Card of El Pulpo from Dallas includes about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish
/ drink about $14.5. What Diana Yanez likes about El Pulpo:

The food is the best, the service not so much | just went to pick up the food but the waitress are not very nice
borderline rude and then a group of men came In and they were all smiles read more. You can use the WLAN of
the establishment free of charge. What Cesar Velazquez doesn't like about El Pulpo:

Food is halfway decent and overpriced . Music is way too loud . My waiter could barely hear me . Can’t even
converse with your group or date without shouting out loud . So annoying read more. Anticipate the varied,
scrumptious Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), and you
may look forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine.
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éntradas

OSTIONES

Carnes y Pescados

CARNE CON PAPAS

Pescadoes y Mariscos

CAMARONES COSTA AZUL

Dinners

CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO

Seqfood Menu

AGUACHILES

Shell Steak

TAMPIQUENA

Mariscos (Seafood)

COCTEL DE CAMARON
[ ] [ ]
Guadalajara Dishes
[ ]
(Dinner)
MOLCAJETE

Uncategorized

NACHOS DE CAMARON

SANCHO'S PLAY

SUPER 7 MARES
FAJITAS AL ESTILO JALISCO

$13.0

$10.5

$15.0

$13.0

$17.0

$13.0

$13.0

$16.0

$11.0

$22.0
$14.0
$16.0

CAMARONES A LA CURACACHA

$17.0

STEAK ASADO CON CAMARONES $16.0

REVIVE MUERTOS

$13.5
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CAMARONES A LA DIABLA $13.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -24:00
Tuesday 09:00 -24:00
Wednesday 09:00 -24:00
Thursday 09:00 -24:00
Friday 09:00 -02:00
Saturday 09:00 -02:00
Sunday 09:00 -24:00
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