



https://menulist.menu
7918 Lake June Rd, Dallas, United States
+12143918505 - http://events.nbcdfw.com/dallas-tx/venues/show/166437









The Card of El Pulpo from Dallas includes about 16 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.5. What Diana Yanez likes about El Pulpo:

The food is the best, the service not so much I just went to pick up the food but the waitress are not very nice borderline rude and then a group of men came In and they were all smiles <u>read more</u>. You can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. What <u>Cesar Velazquez</u> doesn't like about El Pulpo:

Food is halfway decent and overpriced . Music is way too loud . My waiter could barely hear me . Can't even converse with your group or date without shouting out loud . So annoying <u>read more</u>. Anticipate the **varied**, **scrumptious Mexican cuisine**, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), and you may look forward to the delicious typical seafood cuisine.

SUPER 7 MARES

FAJITAS AL ESTILO JALISCO

Entradas		CAMARONES A LA CURACACHA	\$17.0
OSTIONES	\$13.0	STEAK ASADO CON CAMARONES	\$16.0
Carnes y Pescados		REVIVE MUERTOS	\$13.5
CARNE CON PAPAS	\$10.5		
Pescados y Mariscos			
CAMARONES COSTA AZUL	\$15.0		
Dinners			
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO	\$13.0		
Seafood Menu			
AGUACHILES	\$17.0		
Shell Steak			
TAMPIQUEÑA	\$13.0		
Mariscos (Seafood)			
CÓCTEL DE CAMARÓN	\$13.0		
Guadalajara Dishes			
(Dinner)			
MOLCAJETE	\$16.0		
Uncategorized			
NACHOS DE CAMARON	\$11.0		
Seafood			
SANCHO'S PLAY	\$22.0		

\$14.0

\$16.0

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA

\$13.0

El Pulpo

7918 Lake June Rd, Dallas, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 09:00 -24:00 Tuesday 09:00 -24:00 Wednesday 09:00 -24:00 Thursday 09:00 -24:00 Friday 09:00 -02:00 Saturday 09:00 -02:00 Sunday 09:00 -24:00

